
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CLARKE Jessica503 45.3502.5 0.08.900 8.600 8.900 8.9001 8.900

Activ8 Trampoline Club 11.4 7.500 7.600 7.700 7.9008.200 0.0 50.645

95.995

15.50014.545

17.80015.450

9.200

9.600 8.800

7.800

WOODALL Natasha522 42.7001.9 0.08.600 8.500 8.500 8.4002 8.200

Jumpers Trampoline Club 10.5 7.900 7.600 7.700 7.7007.800 0.0 48.730

91.430

15.40013.830

17.00014.600

9.000

9.200 8.600

7.600

HORAN Lucy510 42.6152.1 0.08.200 8.500 8.300 8.3003 8.000

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

9.8 6.700 7.100 7.400 7.1007.000 0.0 47.060

89.675

14.20013.860

16.60014.615

9.200

9.300 8.600

7.100

WILSON-SMITH Kiara521 41.8452.0 0.07.900 8.300 8.000 8.2004 7.900

City of Liverpool RGC 9.8 7.100 7.300 6.900 7.4007.300 0.0 47.505

89.350

14.60014.305

16.20014.645

8.800

9.000 8.400

7.400

DAVIES-WILLIAMS Bethan504 41.7802.5 0.07.900 8.400 7.400 7.9005 8.300

City of Liverpool RGC 9.5 7.500 7.300 7.000 7.1006.900 0.0 46.470

88.250

14.10013.470

16.10013.980

9.400

9.200 8.200

6.900

HARRISON Aimee508 41.1302.0 0.08.100 7.900 7.800 8.2006 7.800

Phoenix High Flyers 10.0 6.900 7.500 7.500 6.7007.600 0.0 46.770

87.900

14.40013.270

15.70014.030

9.100

9.400 7.600

6.900

DRAWBRIDGE Lottie507 42.1501.9 0.08.600 8.200 8.600 8.4007 8.200

Max Force 8.2 7.400 7.600 7.400 7.3007.500 0.0 45.720

87.870

14.90013.420

16.90013.850

9.200

9.500 8.500

7.500

CHATTERTON Kelly501 43.0552.7 0.08.100 8.200 8.500 8.5008 8.000

Phoenix High Flyers 8.5 5.900 6.800 6.500 6.5006.500 0.0 43.990

87.045

13.00013.090

16.60014.355

9.400

9.400 8.400

6.100

MAGGS Rebecca512 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009 0.000

Apollo Trampoline Club 9.8 7.500 7.800 7.500 7.3007.700 0.0 48.030

48.030

15.00014.430

0.0000.000

8.800

0.000 0.000

7.400

CHAUDHRY Asha502 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00010 0.000

Edgbarrow Trampoline 9.5 6.100 6.800 6.500 6.4006.200 0.0 44.845

44.845

12.90013.245

0.0000.000

9.200

0.000 0.000

6.700

KENNY Olivia511 44.3252.5 0.08.800 8.400 8.600 8.80011 8.700

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

44.325

0.0000.000

17.30015.325

0.000

9.200 8.600

0.000

SMITH Kayla516 42.5951.8 0.08.600 8.100 7.800 8.10012 8.400

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.595

0.0000.000

16.30014.695

0.000

9.800 8.200

0.000

TROWER Rebecca519 42.3601.5 0.08.100 8.200 8.300 8.30013 7.800

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.360

0.0000.000

16.50014.760

0.000

9.600 8.600

0.000

DOYLE Ashleigh506 42.3252.7 0.07.800 8.000 7.900 7.60014 8.000

Brentwood Trampoline 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.325

0.0000.000

15.70014.725

0.000

9.200 7.600

0.000

MCCABE Alice514 42.1952.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.000 7.90015 7.700

Maesteg Trampoline Club

42.19516.10014.6959.400 8.100

STREET Olivia-May517 40.9951.5 0.07.800 7.800 8.300 8.00016 7.500

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.995

0.0000.000

15.80013.995

0.000

9.700 8.300

0.000

AMBLER Lucy500 40.8701.7 0.07.900 8.400 7.600 7.90017 7.600

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.870

0.0000.000

15.80013.970

0.000

9.400 8.100

0.000

PURVIS Jessica515 40.8202.1 0.07.700 7.700 7.800 7.30018 7.900

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.820

0.0000.000

15.50013.820

0.000

9.400 7.800

0.000

MARSON Kathryn513 40.4951.6 0.07.400 7.800 7.500 7.80019 7.200

Rotations 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.495

0.0000.000

15.30013.895

0.000

9.700 8.000

0.000
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WALTON Emily520 40.1852.2 0.07.200 7.400 7.300 7.20020 6.900

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.185

0.0000.000

14.40013.985

0.000

9.600 7.200

0.000

HEBDEN Harriet509 39.6852.1 0.07.300 8.000 7.500 7.50021 7.400

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.685

0.0000.000

14.90013.585

0.000

9.100 7.300

0.000

SHARPLEY Emma44 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00022 0.000

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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